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UNITED STATES
NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
WASHINGTON, D. C. 20555

J;§ cune 27, 1979

Mr. Anthony Z. Roisman
Naturz]l Resources Defense Council, Inc.

Pran®

917 - 15th Street, N.W. IN RESPONSE REFER
Washington, DC 20005 T0 FGIA-79-155
AZR/DOE/79/3

Dear . Roisman:

The Department of Energy (DOE) has referred several documents to the
Muclear Regulatory Commission for our review and direct response to you.
These documents are subject to your Freedom of Information Act request
to DOE, dated April 3, 1979, ccnccrning the Thiee Mile Island Unit 2
Nuclear Generating Station.

These documents, as listed in Appundix A, are also subject to your FOIA
request to the WRC and have been placed in the NRC Public Document Room,
located at '717 K Street, N.W., Washington, DC, 1n Docket Fil. 50-320.
Access can be obtained by requesting the documents by their PDR Accession
List Nuwbers which are indicated in Appendix A.

This completes action on this. referral.

Siz;:;gly, )
Z P

J. M. Felton, Director
Division of Rules and Records
Office of Administration

ce:

Mr. John E. Rudolph, Director
Division of Program Support
Office of Military Application
Department of Energy
Washington, D.C. 20545
(FOTA-0405790ST) .
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Memo from N. C. Mosejey to Regions, 4/1/79

DOCUMENT

1) Preliminary
2) Preliminary
3) Preliminary
4) Preliminary
5) Preliminary
6) Preliminary
7) Preliminary
8) Preliminary
9) Preliminary
10) Preliminary
11) Preliminary
12) Preliminary
13) Preliminary
14) Preliminary
15) Preliminary
16) Preliminary
17) Preliminary
18) Preliminary
19) Preliminary
20) Preliminary
21) Preliminary
22) Draft Press
23) Draft Press
24) Draft Press
25

26

APPEN: . X A

Notificaticn 79-67

Notification 79-67A
Notification 79-678B
Notification 79-67C
Notification 79-67F
Notification 79-67G
Notification 79-67H
Notification 79-671
Notification 79-67J
Notification 79-67K
Notification 79-67L
Notification 79-67M
Notification 79-67N
Notification 79-67P
Notification 79-67Q
Notification 79-67R
Notification 79-67S
Notification 79-67T
Notification 79-67U
Notification 79-67V
Notification 79-67W

Release, 3/28/79
Release, 3/29/79
Release, 3/30/79

Excerpts from memorandum entitled
"Conveying New Information to
Licensing Boards - Davis-Besse Units

2 and 3 and Midland Units 1 and 2", 1/8/79

PDR_ACCESSION MUMBER

7904110341
7904110346
7904110358
7904110365
7904110389
7304110396
7204110036
7904050201
7504050202
7904110339
7904120001
7904120087
7904120085
7904130350
7904160047
79G4170036
7904180289
7904180275
7904170309
7904250013
7904190011
7905110361
7904130171
7906060200
7904110327

7904200027



