Micro



## UNITED STATES NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION WASHINGTON, D. C. 20555

June 27, 1979

Mr. Anthony Z. Roisman Natural Resources Defense Council, Inc. 917 - 15th Street, N.W. Washington, DC 20005

IN RESPONSE REFER TO FGIA-79-155 AZR/DOE/79/3

Dear Mr. Roisman:

The Department of Energy (DOE) has referred several documents to the Nuclear Regulatory Commission for our review and direct response to you. These documents are subject to your Freedom of Information Act request to DOE, dated April 3, 1979, concerning the Three Mile Island Unit 2 Nuclear Generating Station.

These documents, as listed in Appendix A, are also subject to your FOIA request to the NRC and have been placed in the NRC Public Document Room, located at 1717 H Street, N.W., Washington, DC, in Docket File 50-320. Access can be obtained by requesting the documents by their PDR Accession List Numbers which are indicated in Appendix A.

This completes action on this referral.

Sincerely,

J. M. Felton, Director

Division of Rules and Records Office of Administration

cc:

Mr. John E. Rudolph, Director Division of Program Support Office of Military Application Department of Energy Washington, D.C. 20545 (FOIA-0405790ST)

275 194

DOCUMENT		PDR ACCESSION NUMBER
1)	Preliminary Notification 79-67	7904110341
2)	Preliminary Notification 79-67A	7904110346
3)	Preliminary Notification 79-67B	7904110358
4)	Preliminary Notification 79-67C	7904110365
5)	Preliminary Notification 79-67F	7904110389
6)	Preliminary Notification 79-67G	7904110396
7)	Preliminary Notification 79-67H	7904110036
8)	Preliminary Notification 79-67I	7904050201
9)	Preliminary Notification 79-67J	7904050202
10)	Preliminary Notification 79-67K	7904110339
11)	Preliminary Notification 79-67L	7904120001
12)	Preliminary Notification 79-67M	7904120087
13)	Preliminary Notification 79-67N	7904120085
14)	Preliminary Notification 79-67P	7904130350
15)	Preliminary Notification 79-67Q	7904160047
16)	Preliminary Notification 79-67R	7904170036
17)	Preliminary Notification 79-67S	7904180289
18)	Preliminary Notification 79-67T	7904180275
19)	Preliminary Notification 79-67U	7904170309
20)	Preliminary Notification 79-67V	7904250013
21)	Preliminary Notification 79-67W	7904190011
22)	Draft Press Release, 3/28/79	7905110361
23)	Draft Press Release, 3/29/79	7904130171
24)	Draft Press Release, 3/30/79	7906060200
25)	Memo from N. C. Mosejey to Regions, 4/1/79	7904110327
26)	Excerpts from memorandum entitled	
	"Convoying Now Information to	

"Conveying New Information to Licensing Boards - Davis-Besse Units 2 and 3 and Midland Units 1 and 2", 1/8/79

7904200027